

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4748/2006

PUNJAB SMALL INDUSTRIES&EXPORT CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDIP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 07/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Bhadani, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has been permitted to cure the mistake in the

application filed by the petitioner praying for dispensing with the service of notice on

respondent Nos. 3 to 5 in the open court.

List the above application before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Kumar)

(B. Sudheendra

Registrar

R

rd