

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4748/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2003 in CWP No.14530/2002;
dated 23/04/2004 in RA No.287/2003 in CWP No.14530/2002
and dated 21/10/2005 CM No.16071/2005 in RA No.287/2003 in
CWP No.14530/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB SMALL INDUSTRIES&EXPORT CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDIP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.

Mr. Ram Narash Yadav, Adv. for
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Neelam Kalsi, Adv. for
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by three weeks.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master